Linear gantries EXCT
Subject to change – 2017/112 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear gantries EXCT
Key features
At a glance
General Application examples
� Optimal dynamic response when
compared with other Cartesian

separately as an accessory � page 34.
Control system on request.
Transfer order code
– – –
Mandatory data
Options
M
O
Subject to change – 2017/1128 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear gantries EXCT
Accessories
Mounting kit
EAHM-E17-K1
For wall mounting
Materials:
Wrought aluminium alloy
EXCT-15 EXCT-30/-100
1 Screw ISO 4762 M6x20
2 EXCT-15 for screw ISO 4762 M6
EXCT-30/-100 for screw ISO 4762 M8
Dimensions and ordering data
For size B1 B2 B3 D2 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7

15 24 20 17 5 320 280 200 – 80 30 60
30 24 20 – 8 470 430 320 300 130 40 85
100 24 20 – 8 470 430 320 300 160 40 100
For size L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Weight Part No. Type
[g]
15 80 30 60 55 45 1150 3995047 EAHM-E17-K1-15
30 100 35 60 70 – 2350 3823208 EAHM-E17-K1-30
100 100 35 60 70 – 2350 4055845 EAHM-E17-K1-100
2017/11 – Subject to change 29� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear gantries EXCT
Accessories
Mounting kit
EAHM-E17-K2
For mounting and aligning on a
bearing surface.
The kit is height-adjustable
Materials:
Galvanised steel
EXCT-15 EXCT-30/-100
Dimensions and ordering data
For size B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 D1 D2 H1 H2 H3
+3
15 60 30 – 25 35 M8 M6 43.4 6.8 20
30 84 54 28 49 59 M8 M6 43.4 6.8 25
100 110 70 50 65 75 M8 M6 43.4 6.8 25
For size L1 L2 L3 L4 ß 1 Weight Part No. Type
[g]
15 130 78 24 113 22 1015 3838164 EAHM-E17-K2-15
30 150 113 34 – 22 2050 3838337 EAHM-E17-K2-30
100 170 133 29 – 22 3000 3838404 EAHM-E17-K2-100
Subject to change – 2017/1130 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear gantries EXCT
Accessories
Sensing kit

Accessories
Ordering data – Front unit (rotary drive)1) Download CAD data � www.festo.com
Description For size Order code Part No. Type
Without pneumatic rotary
through-feed
15 T1 3383157 ERMH-8-E17-15
30 T1 3385151 ERMH-8-E17-30
30 T3 3385153 ERMH-11-E17-30
100 T3 3383152 ERMH-11-E17-100
With pneumatic rotary through-
feed
15 T2 3383151 ERMH-8-P-E17-15
30 T2 3385152 ERMH-8-P-E17-30
30 T4 3385154 ERMH-11-P-E17-30
100 T4 3383156 ERMH-11-P-E17-100
1) Included in the scope of delivery: motor cable, encoder cable and reference switch
Ordering data – Braking resistor
For size Resistance
value